All information is correct at the time of data sheet generation
Generated at: 21 August 2018
SPECIFICATION SHEET
BRUSHLESS 5 IN 1 STEEL DECK MOWER
PXCSDMS-018
EH-Art. No: 30.003.83
Ident No: 11018
Barcode: 9319510023586
Bunnings Item No: 0054479
The Ozito PXCSDMS-018 Brushless Steel Deck Lawn Mower with Vortex Technology is ideal for maintaining lawn areas up to
approximately 400-500m². The Double Twin Pack Technology gives the user the choice of inserting two additional batteries for
increased runtime.
The Vortex Technology Steel Deck provides improved air flow efficiency, which combined with the 75 litre catcher ensures your
garden will look neat and tidy. With six position cutting height adjustments, your lawn can be cut at the perfect height each time.
To encourage the health and growth of your lawn, the Lawn Mower can also be used for mulching, by returning finely cut grass
clippings back onto your lawn where they deteriorate quickly releasing nutrients back into the soil.
The three position height adjustable handle allows the mower to be stored in a vertical position for compact storage, while the
addition of the cleaning scraper facilitates keeping the mower clean and ready to tackle the next job.
FEATURES & BENEFITS
5 in 1 - Mower, mulching, side discharge, defector rear discharge & catcher.
Brushless motor – Eliminates friction and wear for more efficient operation which means cooler motors and longer run
time.
Double twin pack technology - Gives the user the choice of inserting two additional batteries for increased runtime.
Vortex technology steel deck - Provides improved air flow efficiency.
Mulching - Return finely cut grass clippings back onto your lawn where they deteriorate quickly releasing nutrients
back to the soil.
Side & rear discharge - Delivers exact results depending on the users lawn cutting needs.
The Power to Choose – With Ozito Power X Change, you can choose the Tool you need, the Power you want and the
Extras to suit.
SPECIFICATIONS
Input Power – 18V x 2 (36V)
No Load Speed – 3,300/min
Cutting Diameter – 470mm
Cutting Heights – 30-65mm (6 position)
Grass Catcher – 75 litres
CONTENTS
1 x Brushless Lawn Mower
1 x 75 Litre Grass Catcher
1 x Safety Key
1 x Mulching Adaptor
1 x Side Ejector Adaptor
1 x Cleaning Scraper
1 x Instruction Manual
LOGISTICS
Product Weight – 27kg
Single Box Dimensions (LxWxH) - 910 x 600 x 457mm
Outer Carton Qty – 1 units
Pallet Quantity - 2 units
RELATED ACCESSORIES
This tool is compatible with all batteries and chargers from the
Ozito Power X Change Range. For best performance use two
batteries with the same capacity
of 3.0Ah and above.